BUDGETARY SUPPORT TO GOVERNMENT CORPORATIONS 945

F. DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

F.1. TOURISM INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENTERPRISE ZONE AUTHORITY

Appropriations/Obligations

(In Thousand Pesos)

( Obligation-Based ) ( Cash-Based )
Description 2017 2018 2019
New General Appropriations 20,000 169,000
General Fund 20,000 169,000
TOTAL OBLIGATIONS 20,000 169,000

EXPENDITURE PROGRAM

(in pesos)
( Obligation-Based ) ( Cash-Based )
PURPOSE 2017 2018 2019
Actual Current Proposed
Operations 169,000,000
Projects / Purpose 169,000,000
MOOE 169,000,000
Projects / Purpose 20,000,000
MOOE 20,000,000
TOTAL AGENCY BUDGET 20,000,000 169,000,000
Projects / Purpose 20,000,000 169,000,000
MOOE 20,000,000 169,000,000
Obligations, by Object of Expenditures
CYs 2017-2019
(In Thousand Pesos)
( Obligation-Based ) ( Cash-Based )
2017 2018 2019
Current Operating Expenditures
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 20,000 169,000
TOTAL MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES 20,000 169,000

GRAND TOTAL 20,000 169,000
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F.2. TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD

Appropriations/Obligations

(In Thousand Pesos)

Description
Automatic Appropriations
Special Account

TOTAL OBLIGATIONS

PURPOSE

General Administration and Support
Regular

PS
MOOE

Operations
Regular
MOOE
TOTAL AGENCY BUDGET
Regular

PS
MOOE

Obligations, by Object of Expenditures

CYs 2017-2019
(In Thousand Pesos)

Current Operating Expenditures
Personnel Services
Civilian Personnel

Other Compensation for Specific Groups
Lump-sum for Personnel Services

Total Other Compensation for Specific Groups

TOTAL PERSONNEL SERVICES

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Financial Assistance/Subsidy

TOTAL MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

GRAND TOTAL

( Obligation-Based )

( Cash-Based )

2017

2018

2019

1,693,450

1,693,450

1,693,450

EXPENDITURE PROGRAM

(in pesos)

( Obligation-Based )

( Cash-Based )

2017 2018 2019
Actual Current Proposed
234,713,000

234,713,000

133,721,000
100,992,000

1,458,737,000

1,458,737,000

1,458,737,000

1,693,450,000

1,693,450,000

133,721,000
1,559,729,000

( Obligation-Based )

( Cash-Based )

2017

2018

2019

133,721

133,721

133,721

1,559,729

1,559,729

1,693,450
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