F. DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

F.1. TOURISM INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENTERPRISE ZONE AUTHORITY

Appropriations/Obligations			
(In Thousand Pesos)			
	(Obligation-Based)		(Cash-Based)
Description	2017	2018	2019
New General Appropriations	20,000	169,000	
General Fund	20,000	169,000	
TOTAL OBLIGATIONS	20,000	169,000	
	EXPENDITURE PROGRAM (in pesos) (Obligation-Based)		(Cash-Based)
	(Obligatio	ii-baseu)	(Casii-Baseu)
PURPOSE	2017 Actual	2018 Current	2019 Proposed
Operations		169,000,000	
Projects / Purpose		169,000,000	
MOOE		169,000,000	
Projects / Purpose	20,000,000		
MOOE	20,000,000		
TOTAL AGENCY BUDGET	20,000,000	169,000,000	
Projects / Purpose	20,000,000	169,000,000	
MOOE	20,000,000	169,000,000	
Obligations, by Object of Expenditures			
CYs 2017-2019			
(In Thousand Pesos)	(Obligation-Based)		(Cash-Based)
	(331284111		
	2017	2018	2019
Current Operating Expenditures			
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses			
Financial Assistance/Subsidy	20,000	169,000	
TOTAL MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES	20,000	169,000	
GRAND TOTAL	20,000	169,000	

F.2. TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD

Appropriations/Obligations			
(In Thousand Pesos)	(Obliga	(Cash-Based)	
Description	2017	2018	2019
Automatic Appropriations		1,693,450	
Special Account		1,693,450	
TOTAL OBLIGATIONS		1,693,450	
	EXPENDITURE PROGRAM (in pesos)		
		cion-Based)	(Cash-Based)
PURPOSE	2017 Actual	2018 Current	2019 Proposed
General Administration and Support		234,713,000	
Regular		234,713,000	
PS MOOE		133,721,000 100,992,000	
Operations		1,458,737,000	
Regular		1,458,737,000	
MOOE		1,458,737,000	
TOTAL AGENCY BUDGET		1,693,450,000	
Regular		1,693,450,000	-,
PS MOOE		133,721,000 1,559,729,000	
Obligations, by Object of Expenditures CYs 2017-2019 (In Thousand Pesos)	(Ohli-ra	hion Dogod	(Cash Daged)
	2017	tion-Based) 2018	(Cash-Based) 2019
Current Operating Expenditures	2017	2010	2013
Personnel Services			
Civilian Personnel			
Other Compensation for Specific Groups Lump-sum for Personnel Services		133,721	
Total Other Compensation for Specific Groups		133,721	
TOTAL PERSONNEL SERVICES		133,721	
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses			
Financial Assistance/Subsidy		1,559,729	
TOTAL MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES		1,559,729	
GRAND TOTAL		1,693,450	